
BARANGAY

FACILITY/ 

BUILDING DESCRIPTION

DAMAGED 

CATEGORY

Babuyan Covered Gym

Gutter replacement 

and repair of ceiling. 1

Bahile Covered Gym 10

Barangay Hall 1

Cabayugan Covered Gym 1

Barangay Hall 1

Senior Citizens 

Building 1

Other Facilities 

(Satellite Clinic) 1

Inagawan Covered Gym NO DAMAGE

Kamuning Covered Gym NO DAMAGE

Langogan Covered Gym Replacement of roof 1

Barangay Hall

Replacement of 

ceiling, roof and 

gutter 1

Other Facilities Replacement  of roof 1

Lucbuan Covered Gym

Replacement of roof 

and electrical fixtures 

and rewire for 

lightings. 3
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PROJECT COST

500,000.00

5,000,000.00

500,000.00

500,000.00

500,000.00

500,000.00

500,000.00

500,000.00

500,000.00

150,000.00

500,000.00



Other Facilities 

(Health Center, 

Waiting Area)

Replacement of roof 

and ceiling 3

Luzviminda Covered Gym NO DAMAGE

Macarascas Covered Gym Replacement of roof. 2

Barangay Hall

Replacement of 

gutter and ceiling 2

Manalo Covered Gym

Replacement of roof 

and electrical fixtures 

and rewire for 

lightings. 3

Barangay Hall

Replacement and 

repair of ceiling and 

electrical fixtures for 

lightings. 1

Other Facilities 

(Stage & Tanod 

Outpost)

Replacement of roof 

and electrical fixtures 

and rewire for 

lightings. 1

Mangingisda Covered Gym Repair of roof and gutter. 1

Barangay Hall Replacement of roof and gutter. 1

Other Facilities 

(Multi-purpose 

Hall)

Replacement of 

ceiling and gutter 

repair. 1

1,000,000.00

1,000,000.00

1,500,000.00

500,000.00

500,000.00

500,000.00

1,500,000.00

500,000.00

500,000.00



Maoyon Barangay Hall

Replacement of roof, 

trusses and ceiling 1

Other Facilities Replacement of roof 1

Maruyugon Covered Gym

Repair of roof and 

gutter. 1

Salvacion Covered Gym

Replacement of 

flusher and roof. 1

Other Facilities

Replacement of 

purlins, roofing, 

trusses and ridgeroll. 1

San Rafael Covered Gym

Replacement of roof 

and electrical 

fixtures. 2

Barangay Hall 1

Sta. Cruz Covered Gym NO DAMAGE

Other Facilities 

(MRF) Repair of roof. 1

Tagabinet Covered Gym

Replacement of roof, 

Flashing and gutter 1

Barangay Hall

Replacement of roof, 

flashing and gutter 1

Tanabag Covered Gym No Damage

Other Facilities 

Bgy. Health 

Center) Reconstruction 1

Irawan Covered Gym

Replacement of roof 

and electrical fixtures 

and rewire for 

lightings. 1

Other Facilities 

(Health Center) Replacement of ceiling and glass jalousie.1

Sta. Lourdes Covered Gym 4

Sta. Monica Covered Gym

Replacement of 

roofing and minor 

electrical re-wiring 

works. 1

500,000.00

500,000.00

500,000.00

500,000.00

1,000,000.00

500,000.00

500,000.00

500,000.00

500,000.00

500,000.00

500,000.00

500,000.00

500,000.00

2,000,000.00

500,000.00



Sicsican Covered Gym

Replacement of 

roof,gutter and 

ridgeroll and minor re-

wiring works. 1

TOTAL PHP

500,000.00

27,150,000.00


